Matematica
Classi Prime

Professionale + Tecnico

mercoledi 26 giugno 2019
venerdi 28 giugno 2019
lunedi 1 luglio 2019
mercoledi 3 luglio 2019

9.15-11.15
9.15-11.15
9.15-11.15
9.15-11.15

Economia Aziendale

Classi Seconde
Tecnico + 2APC

lunedi 1 luglio 2019
mercoledi 3 luglio 2019
venerdi 5 luglio 2019
martedi 9 luglio 2019

9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00

Corsi di Recupero A.S. 2018/2019
Professionale e Tecnico

Matematica
Classi Seconde
Professionale

Matematica
Classi Seconde

mercoledi 26 giugno 2019
venerdi 28 giugno 2019
lunedi 1 luglio 2019
mercoledi 3 luglio 2019

11.30-13.30
11.30-13.30
11.30-13.30
11.30-13.30

Quarte
Tecnico + 3ATS

Economia Aziendale

Tecnico
martedi 25 giugno 2019 10.30-12.30
giovedi 27 giugno 2019  10.30-12.30
martedi 2 luglio 2019 10.30-12.30
giovedi 4 luglio 2019 10.30-12.30
Inglese
Classi Prime

Professionale + 2APS

martedi 2 luglio 2019
giovedi 4 luglio 2019
lunedi 8 luglio 2019
mercoledi 10 luglio 2019

9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00

martedi 25 giugno 2019
giovedi 27 giugno 2019
martedi 2 luglio 2019
giovedi 4 luglio 2019

10.15-12.15
10.15-12.15
10.15-12.15
10.15-12.15




